School of Business and Management, Applied Economics, BUS128

School of Business and Management Y
Applied Economics (BUS128) wQ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 73 (48.67%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
1612"/ 2380/ 2132/ 30/ 1 10/
1.1) ; 4% 52.1% b 41%  1.4% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = " Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.7=33.78
{8 md=4
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 0777;751;720/77710/7777777777777777
12) o . . 19.2% 452% 28.8% 55% 1.4% _
The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree  fg] 2;_733 s
been made clear in advance 15 mde4
dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A=~ —F-———————————————~—
13) . . 9.7% 29.2% 33.3% 20.8% 6.9% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree  g] 2;7:23 “
module isj md=3
dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
e < - - T T
14) . _ . . 9.7% 31.9% 41.7% 125% 4.2% _
| have rgcelved sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; } . Definitely disagree (g 2;7:%_31
my studies on the module isj md=3
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
ittt i e e e
15) . . 205% 47.9% 21.9% 6.8% 2.7% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : } : Definitely disagree  [g] v ’3 77
i md=4
= dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
-
19 | had t dl . for th 233% 47.9% 192% 6.8% 2.7% 73
ad access 10 good learning resources tor the Definitely agree t = | Definitely disagree O 2;;3‘82
module isj md=4
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 3273/77676"/7792"/777"/77171"/7777777777777777
17) . 7% 46.6% 96% 55% 1.4% _
Thet qget'Of QMplus has made an appropriate Definitely agree _'!_| Definitely disagree @ 2;73‘ 12
contribution av=d.
to this module dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777?5;7279;7%;7307730/ 7777777777777777
18) o . . 205% 39.7% 27.4% 82% 4.1% N
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Defintely disagree  [g1 1273 o,
module ' 5 md=4
dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1

02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Business and Society, BUS107

School of Business and Management

Business and Society (BUS107)
No. of responses = 43 (23.89%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

{el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
23% 1673% 305% 302% 115%
1.1) . 3% 3% 5% 2% 6% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_132_67
B md=3
dev.=0.97
5 4 3 2 1
T e o T
12 - . . 14% 20.9% 465% 14%  4.7% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;133 -
been made clear in advance v 5 md=3
dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
- T I S A SO
. . 2.3% 79 41.9% 39.5% 9.3%
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree > > T > Definitely disagree n=43
d | | ) 1 av.—_ .
module md=3
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
s 0 3 12 s e
. . . . . 11.6% 23.3% 30.2% 27.9% 7%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree i S Definitely disagree  [g] Mg s
my studies on the module ' ' 5 md=3
dev.=1.13
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 2de 2% awn wbu e
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree . - — 1 Definitely disagree N4 o
F 1 av.=z.
E md=3
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777 23 7 2 2
16 ; 209% 535% 16.3% 4.7%  4.7% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g1 ™43 54
module ! 5 md=4
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
s R v oy Pt Y
17) . b 465% 256% 23% 4.7%
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree
contribution v
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 O/ 771700/7770/7770/7720/7777777777777777
18) Lo . . 24% 238% 50% 14.3% 9.5% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : Definitely disagree n=42
module md=3
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Business in Social and Historical Context, BUS130

School of Business and Management

Business in Social and Historical Context (BUS130)
No. of responses = 35 (23.33%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0
Question text 2% 0% 80% O
Left pole I N

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the {el Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

0 6 3
1 . 0% 17.1% _40% 8.6% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I Definitely disagree 2;.152.66
B md=3
dev.=0.87
5 4 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 0771700/77777777710/7777777777777777
. . . . 11.4% 28.6% 45. 2.9%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : 1 Definiely disagree g 135 o,
been made clear in advance ' ' 5 a3
dev.=0.94
5 4 1
S 0 515100 3
. . 09 15.2% 45. 9.1%
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree > = > Definitely disagree n=38
module ' B s
dev.=0.85
5 4 1
T - e T
. . . . . 2.9% 20% 54 8.6%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree > . ) Definitely disagree n=38 o4
my studies on the module ' B A
dev.=0.91
5 4 1
e e 20 8 1
. . 0% 17.1% 57.1% 22. 2.9%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree . : " " Definitely disagree n=32 89
av.=,
E md=3
dev.=0.72
5 4 1
R T
. 8.8% 353% 52. 0%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree A . Definitely disagree g1 "-34
module T = oy
dev.=0.71
5 4 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 8 ;"/776%1/772877777707(3/7777777777777777
17) . 6% b . b
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree ,JL'_| Definitely disagree
contribution
to this module
5 4 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777(0)/7750/7777777750/ 7777777777777777
_ . . 0% 8.8% 55 8.8%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree , Definitely disagree n=34
k av.=2.65
module B md=3
dev.=0.77
5 4 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Economics for Business and Society, BUS108

School of Business and Management Y
Economics for Business and Society (BUS108) @ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 47 (26.11%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
6 30/ 3812"/ 3812"/ 140% 2 10/
1.1) i 4% 383% 383% 14.9% 2.1% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;_1%_32
{sj md=3
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** P T P
12 . . . 6.5% 326% 41.3% 152% 4.3% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;1% -
been made clear in advance v 5 md=3
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
2 s 22 e
13) . . 4.3% 10.9% 23.9% 47.8% 13% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree 2;1% "
module ! B md=2
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
- T T -
. - . . 6.5% 37% 19.6% 30.4% 6.5%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree E— — ) Definitely disagree  [g] M2 -
my studies on the module ' ' 5 ma=3
8
dev.=1.1
5 4 3 2 1
e T S S
15) . . 17% 44.7% 25.5% 8.5%  4.3% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : I : Definitely disagree  [g] vih oo
is] md=4
= dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
T 3 0
16 . 23.9% 457% 23.9% 65% 0% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 Definitely disagree 11 1248
module ! 5] md=4
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
) Tre e o OMAl e s oo oo oa%w s e ol
1.7) . 5.5% 53.2% 1% 1% o _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree ,_l% Definitely disagree 2;‘2‘ 02
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777;7ﬂ;77907720;7€°/ 7777777777777777
18) . . . 14.9% 29.8% 404% 85% 6.4% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Defintely disagree g1 1247 o
module ! 5 md=3
dev.=1.05

02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Financial Accounting, BUS021

School of Business and Management

Financial Accounting (BUS021)
No. of responses = 118 (48.96%)

Legend

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev.
Relative Frequencies of answers 25
Q ti text 25%
uestion tex Left pole
5
Scale

Mean Median
0 50 0 25
0% 50%. 0% 25% n=No. of responses
y Right pole av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

4 3 2 1

Histogram

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

1. Rate this module

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.

201% 419% 208% 79% 0%
1.1) . A% 41.9% S% 7.7% 9% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree 4 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;_1137_91
{s) md=4
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777779;7378;770;730/7720/ ****************
12) - . . 33.3% 325% 256% 51% 3.4% i
The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree " Definitely disagree g 2;1;3787
been made clear in advance 5 mded
dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
e P St T
13) . . 21.4% 22.2% 42.7% 10.3% 3.4% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 25113748
module I o
dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** 32 46 2 10 4
14) . - . . 28.1% 404% 19.3% 8.8% 3.5% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree , 1 , Definitely disagree  g] 1 g1
my studies on the module v s} md=4
dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777 46 28 7 0
15) . . 30.8% 39.3% 239% 6% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ : Definitely disagree  [g] w1 os
isj md=4
= dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
M 48 24 4 0
. 35%  41% 205% 3.4% 0%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 5 5 . . . Definitely disagree =17
module @ av=d.
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 6 sten en 20n o
17) . 44.4% 376% 154% 2.6% o _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;114724
contribution v @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 ;771/7727%/77710/77710/7777777777777777
18) Lo . . 267% 44% 19% 95%  0.9% i
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 ; Definitely disagree g1 > 119
module ! i5 md=4
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Fundamentals of Management, BUS001

School of Business and Management

Fundamentals of Management (BUS001)
No. of responses = 86 (40%)

Legend

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
2lz§/ 3 35130/ 31260/ g°/ 1 10/
1.1) . o 7.8% dA% 7.3% 2% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;223_72
{sj md=4
dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
T e D I
12 - . . 20% 31.3% 40% 8.8% 0% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;2% o
been made clear in advance v 5 mded
dev.=0.91
5 4 3 2 1
- 8 13 4
13) . . 8.5% 24.4% 46.3% 15.9% 4.9% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree X 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 25223 ®
module ! s} md=3
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
2 s 33T 3
14) . - . . 14.5% 33.7% 39.8% 8.4%  3.6% _
| have rgcelved sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] g;i% 47
my studies on the module ' {sj md=3
dev.=0.97
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** 24 23 2 1 o
15) . . 29.3% 28% 26.8% 159% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ I : Definitely disagree  g] 1703 /4
is] md=4
= dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
A Ve Ve T P Y
. 5.7 . . .
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree - 5 = . . Defintely disagree g1 "84
module ' ! = oz
dev.=1.04
5 4 3 2 1
T V. Ve Y P
1.7) . 45.2% 4.5% A% 4.8% 4% _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;2‘}‘ 15
contribution v @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.99
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777?5;7277;737;7700/7770/ 7777777777777777
18) - . . 17.9% 321% 36.9% 11.9% 1.2% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : ¥ : Definitely disagree g1 1284 o,
module v 5] md=35
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Introduction to Marketing and Communications, BUS101

School of Business and Management Y
Introduction to Marketing and Communications (BUS101) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 44 (24.18%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
1882"/ 240/ 209 % 6 gv/ 09/
11) . 2% 54.5% 20.5% 6.8% b _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = ) Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.1%.84
{sj md=4
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** w ogn e o &
12 P : . 23.3% 27.9% 395% 93% 0% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;133 o
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
e e T b et
13) . . 14% 25.6% 39.5% 16.3% 4.7% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;135 28
module ! s} md=3
dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
e 22 s
14) . - . . 15.9% 20.5% 50%  11.4%  2.3% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] vy 36
my studies on the module ' {sj md=3
dev.=0.97
5 4 3 2 1
g — g ——————————————
15) . . 20.5% 43.2% 34.1% 23% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : } : Definitely disagree  [g] g 0
is] md=4
= dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
1) | o Accoce 0 oo lomr e e e e e e ok
1.6) . 4% 4% 6% 6% o _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : Definitely disagree [ 144 o
module isj md=4
dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** 0% sapn tdm etw o .
17 . 40.9% b 11.4% A b _
The qse pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree H Definitely disagree 2;1‘}‘ 11
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777775;7176;7178;7710/77710/ 7777777777777777
18) . . . 18.2% 36.4% 40.9% 2.3%  2.3% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree g1 1244 oo
module ! i5 md=4
dev.=0.89

02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Management Studies and Skills, BUS118

School of Business and Management

Management Studies and Skills (BUS118)
No. of responses = 20 (11.11%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

{el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
0% 6% 10% 0% o
11 . A A A A A _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;2;3‘2
@ md=4
dev.=0.62
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** A A
. . . . 42.1% 52.6% 5.3% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree > Definitely disagree n=te
been made clear in advance - @ imd
dev.=0.6
5 4 3 2 1
O N -
1.3) . . 15% 55% 25% 5% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ — Definitely disagree  [g] Qﬁ% .
module I o
dev.=0.77
5 4 3 2 1
N N S S
14) . - . . 15%  60% 20% 5% 0% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree —Y Definitely disagree  [g] w23 g5
my studies on the module is] md=4
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 2?’/77635/771§’/770§/77079/7777777777777777
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree > 5 : : ” Definitely disagree e
av.=4.
@ md=4
dev.=0.64
5 4 3 2 1
e 3 00
16) . 30%  55%  15% 0% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree y Definitely disagree 20
module @ md=4
dev.=0.67
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** S R .
1.7) . 5% 45% o o o _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree r Definitely disagree 2;23‘ 15
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
T A A
18) Lo . . 15%  70%  15% 0% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree n=20
module @ md=4
dev.=0.56
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Management Studies and Skills For Specialist Managers, BUS131

School of Business and Management

Management Studies and Skills For Specialist Managers (BUS131)
No. of responses = 24 (16%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

{el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
217% 523% 174% 8% o
1.1) . T% 52.2% 7.4% 7% o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.2=33.87
{8 md=4
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
T A vpes W V. A
. . . . 25% 45.8% 20.8% 8.3% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree _ Definiely disagree g 1224
been made clear in advance o
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
N S S N S
13) . . 4.5% 182% 54.5% 13.6% 9.1% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ Definitely disagree 2;2=22 o
module B md=3
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
- - J S N
14) . - . . 91% 22.7% 54.5% 136% 0% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] 123 o7
my studies on the module ' {sj md=3
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
A 12 4 3 0
15) . . 17.4% 52.2% 17.4% 13% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ i : Definitely disagree  [g] w2y 74
isj md=4
= dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
e T e e T
16) . 27.3% 40.9% 27.3% 45% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree Definitely disagree g1 M-22 .
module isj md=4
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
) Tre e of OMAl e s oo oo o s ol age
17) . 7.3% 59.1% 9.1% b 45% _
The qse pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree f i Definitely disagree 2;251 05
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** T T
18) Lo . . 87% 60.9% 13% 17.4% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definiely disagree  [g] 1223 ¢
module ' i5 md=4
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
02.03.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Marketing Theory and Practice, BUS129

School of Business and Management

Marketing Theory and Practice (BUS129)
No. of responses = 38 (25.33%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Left pole

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 0 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

1. Rate this module

guideline.

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

13 15 6 1 0
1) . 37.1% 42.9% 17.1% 29% 0% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree f = i Definitely disagree 2;_1?‘_14
@ md=4
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************E;*E);*E;*E;*T‘z/ ****************
1.2 . . . . 15.8% 52.6% 15.8% 15.8% 0% _
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